
Place Dossard Nom Prénom N° Licence Catégorie Club Temps
1 52 BAUCHER Benjamin 0883010103 D1 RO BRIGNOLES 0h45'00"
2 40 MANENT Yves 0883002042 D1 VS CARCES
3 10 BIENAIME Ludovic 0883077046 D2 VC BEAUSSETAN
4 47 DA COSTA Philippe 2113183004 D2 MASSALIA
5 51 AILLAUD Laurent 0883036131 D2 EC St CYR
6 32 LEMAGUER Richard 0883104173 D2 SANARY SC
7 31 ORTIZ Jean Michel 0806040011 D3 US PEGOMAS
8 25 RODRIGUEZ Sébastien 0883083163 D1 ES LA GARDE
9 5 TITRAN Olivier 0883025240 D1 VC DRAGUIGNAN

10 26 TIRALONGO Philippe 0883010015 D2 RO BRIGNOLES
11 44 NOEL Sylvain 0883002003 D3 VS CARCES
12 20 GRAS Stéphane 0883012060 D2 RO SANARY
13 48 LORRENT Jean François 0883095055 D3 UC CARQUEIRANNE
14 4 LABOUS Eric 0806021252 D3 MS MANDELIEU
15 37 ROTA Hervé 0883032029 D1 VC OLLIOULES
16 8 MARCHISIO Jean Charles 0883030159 D2 VS SEYNOIS
17 19 GUIGUES Arnaud 0883012071 D2 RO SANARY
18 23 GALY Eric 2113125046 D3 AVC LA CIOTAT
19 24 LLERA Frédéric 2113125003 D3 AVC LA CIOTAT
20 21 PENDOLA Wilfrid 2113183023 D4 MASSILIA
21 50 BERTONE Olivier 0883104104 D1 SANARY SC
22 45 DALLA COSTA Fabrice 2470006038 D2 CHAMBEY
23 36 QUIN Jean Yves 0883097007 D3 VC SIX FOURS
24 27 THEISSIER Fabien 0883095035 D2 UC CARQUEIRANNE
25 42 COLLAUDIN Bruno 0883002089 D4 VS CARCES
26 1 FARUCCI Pierre 0883009187 D1 VS HYERES
27 35 LEONARD Christophe D1 Licence Journée
28 43 BATHIK Jacky 0883095056 D4 UC CARQUEIRANNE

CLASSEMENT D1
Place Dossard Nom Prénom N° Licence Catégorie Club

1 52 BAUCHER Benjamin 0883010103 D1 RO BRIGNOLES
2 40 MANENT Yves 0883002042 D1 VS CARCES
3 25 RODRIGUEZ Sébastien 0883083163 D1 ES LA GARDE
4 5 TITRAN Olivier 0883025240 D1 VC DRAGUIGNAN
5 37 ROTA Hervé 0883032029 D1 VC OLLIOULES
6 50 BERTONE Olivier 0883104104 D1 SANARY SC
7 1 FARUCCI Pierre 0883009187 D1 VS HYERES
8 35 LEONARD Christophe D1 Licence Journée

CLASSEMENT D2
Place Dossard Nom Prénom N° Licence Catégorie Club

1 10 BIENAIME Ludovic 0883077046 D2 VC BEAUSSETAN
2 47 DA COSTA Philippe 2113183004 D2
3 51 AILLAUD Laurent 0883036131 D2 EC St CYR
4 32 LEMAGUER Richard 0883104173 D2 SANARY SC
5 26 TIRALONGO Philippe 0883010015 D2 RO BRIGNOLES
6 20 GRAS Stéphane 0883012060 D2 RO SANARY
7 8 MARCHISIO Jean Charles 0883030159 D2 VS SEYNOIS
8 19 GUIGUES Arnaud 0883012071 D2 RO SANARY
9 45 DALLA COSTA Fabrice 2470006038 D2

10 27 THEISSIER Fabien 0883095035 D2 UC CARQUEIRANNE

Nocturne de la Ste Madeleine

23/07/2012 - Pass Cyclisme - 32 km

Route



CLASSEMENT D3
Place Dossard Nom Prénom N° Licence Catégorie Club

1 31 ORTIZ Jean Michel 0806040011 D3 US PEGOMAS
2 44 NOEL Sylvain 0883002003 D3 VS CARCES
3 48 LORRENT Jean François 0883095055 D3 UC CARQUEIRANNE
4 4 LABOUS Eric 0806021252 D3 MS MANDELIEU
5 23 GALY Eric 2113125046 D3 AVC LA CIOTAT
6 24 LLERA Frédéric 2113125003 D3 AVC LA CIOTAT
7 36 QUIN Jean Yves 0883097007 D3 VC SIX FOURS

CLASSEMENT D4
Place Dossard Nom Prénom N° Licence Catégorie Club

1 21 PENDOLA Wilfrid 2113183023 D4 MASSILIA
2 42 COLLAUDIN Bruno 0883002089 D4 VS CARCES
3 43 BATHIK Jacky 0883095056 D4 UC CARQUEIRANNE


